®
279
www.iotech.com • IOtech, Inc. • 25971 Cannon Rd • Cleveland, OH 44146 • (440) 439-4091 • Fax (440) 439-4093 • sales@iotech.com
11
Scan
 P
ro
d

Channel-to-Power Ground Isolation:  500V peak
Maximum Channel-to-Channel Voltage:  50V peak9
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
High-speed isolated temperature and voltage
measurement instrument, includes RS-232 interface;
ChartView™ and eZ-PostView™ software; and DB50 digital
I/O port mating connector ChartScan/1400*
16-channel thermocouple/volt scanning module CSN14/TC/P
16-channel high-voltage scanning module with safety-jack
connectors; 500 VDC max common mode voltage CSN14/HVX/S
16-channel low-voltage scanning module with
removable screw-terminal inputs CSN14/LV/T
8 Mbyte (4 Mreading) memory module MEMX7
Male Connectors for Subminiature TC Jacks
Type J for CSN14/TC/P CN-144-JM
Type K for CSN14/TC/P CN-144-KM
Type T for CSN14/TC/P CN-144-TM
Copper to copper male connector CN-144-UM
Cables
Description Part No.
RS-232 serial port cable (9- and 25-pin sub D) to
 (9-pin sub D) for the ChartScan/1400, 6 ft. CA-47